PUNDIT
 105
Purpose
The PUNDIT (Portable Ultrasonic Nondestructive Digital Indicating Tester) is used to measure the
propagation speed of a pulse of ultrasonic longitudinal stress waves. The ultrasonic pulse velocity
(UPV) that is determined can be used for the following applications:
  Evaluating the uniformity of concrete within a structural member
  Locating internal voids and cracks

Couplant (250 mL bottle) P7-2060
Operating manual (CD-ROM) P7-2070
Optional
Carrying case for easy use on-site P7-2090
A range of amplifiers and attenuators are available to cover a variety of applications. Also, cables up to 30 m in
length can be ordered, along with different coupling fluids to suit various applications.
Optional Transducers
Transducers with resonant frequencies from 24 kHz to 1 MHz are available, including wheel probes
for continuous testing in the field or in a production environment. Use lower frequencies for large,
dense, and heterogeneous test objects and higher frequencies for smaller, less dense and more
homogeneous test objects. General guidelines are:
Concrete: 24 to 150 kHz Graphite: 200 kHz to 1 MHz
Timber: 150 to 220 kHz Cast iron: 1 MHz
Ceramics: 24 to 220 kHz
Order # Frequency Nominal Dimensions
UTR24KHZ  24 kHz  50 mm dia × 96 mm long.
UTR37KHZ  37 kHz  50 mm dia × 50 mm long.
UTR54KHZ  54 kHz  50 mm dia × 38 mm long.
UTR82KHZ  82 kHz  33 mm dia × 34 mm long.
UTR150KHZ  150 kHz  25 mm dia × 34 mm long.
UTR200KHZ  200 kHz  20 mm dia × 34 mm long.
UTR220KHZ  220 kHz  6 mm dia tip, 13 mm dia body, 60 mm long (including connector)
UTR500KHZ  500 kHz  6 mm dia tip, 13mm dia body, 60 mm long (including connector)
UTR1MHZ  1 MHz  15 mm dia × 67 mm long (including connector).
Operating temperature range for transducers is 0 to 70 ºC.
A waterproofed option is available on the 24, 37, 54 kHz transducers by special order for applications requiring
use in wet conditions or immersion up to 1 m depth